

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

**912 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7299 OF 2018
IN SA/606/2015 WITH CA/14291/2015 IN SA/605/2015
WITH CA/14292/2015 IN SA/606/2015 WITH
CA/15223/2015 IN SA/605/2015 WITH CA/15224/2015 IN
SA/606/2015 WITH CA/7300/2018 IN SA/605/2015**

MOHAN BABA KHOMNE AND OTHERS
VERSUS
BABA KONDIBA KHOMNE LRS VITHABAI AND OTHERS

...
Advocate for Applicants : Shri Mobin Shaikh h/f.
Shri Vikram R. Dhorde
Advocate for Respondent Nos.1a to 1d : Shri V.S.Bedre

...
CORAM : P.R. BORA, J.
Date: July 10, 2018
...

PER COURT :-

- 1 Learned Counsel for the applicants to submit in the Registry requisite number of copies of the application/appeal alongwith annexures thereto within two weeks. If the copies are not submitted in the Registry within the stipulated period, necessary orders would follow.
- 2 List the matter on 24.07.2018.
- 3 Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(P.R. BORA, J.)

...