



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

...
AGPs for Respondent/s-State : Mrs. M. N. Ghanekar, Mr. S. V.
Hange, respectively.
...

CORAM : SHAILESH P BRAHME, J.
DATE : 03.12.2025

PER COURT :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the matters could not reach.
2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date.

Matters (with connected matters there, if any)	Next date
58 CRA NO. 154 OF 2025 60 SECOND APPEAL NO. 30 OF 2014 61 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1024 OF 2022 62 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1352 OF 2022 63 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1363 OF 2022 64 SECOND APPEAL NO. 349 OF 2005 65 SECOND APPEAL NO. 723 OF 2005 66 SECOND APPEAL NO. 230 OF 2007 67 SECOND APPEAL NO. 657 OF 2007 68 SECOND APPEAL NO. 169 OF 2008	05.01.2026
69 SECOND APPEAL NO. 210 OF 2009 70 SECOND APPEAL NO. 467 OF 2009 71 SECOND APPEAL NO. 615 OF 2010 72 SECOND APPEAL NO. 208 OF 2011 73 SECOND APPEAL NO. 214 OF 2013 74 SECOND APPEAL NO. 276 OF 2014 75 SECOND APPEAL NO. 280 OF 2014	06.01.2026
76 SECOND APPEAL NO. 583 OF 2014 77 SECOND APPEAL NO. 740 OF 2014 78 SECOND APPEAL NO. 308 OF 2015 79 SECOND APPEAL NO. 605 OF 2015 80 SECOND APPEAL NO. 289 OF 2018	07.01.2026

(SHAILESH P BRAHME, J.)